\/

/N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Modular Single Door, MCS

Power Utilities

The mild steel single door modular floor standing enclosure
range, MCS, with a IP 55 protection degree, is available off the
shelf in many different sizes. This enclosure range is well suited
for many different applications. The risk for component failure,
and with that unnecessary downtime, is eliminated as water

and dust are prevented from entering the enclosure.

TbtnAE

UL 508A Listed; Type 12; File No. E92044

cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 N0.0, No.0.4, No.14, No.94; Type 12;
File No. E92044

NEMA/EEMAC Type 12
CSA, File No. 1442951: Type 12
IEC 62208 IP55

KEMA, GOST, DNV, CE, EAC

i3

Frame: Seam welded reversed open profiles with 25 mm hole pattern, according to DIN 43660 Including integrated

external hole pattern

Door: Mounted with four hinges allowing left or right hand opening; including door frame with 25 mm hole pattern
Rear panel: Fitted by M6 torx screws; standard facilities for rear door mounting

Side Panels supplied as an accessory

Removable roof panel

Lock: Espagnolette 4-point locking system which does not interfere with the enclosure inner space; standard double-bit

lock with 3 mm insert
Bottom plate: Consists of three or four (D>600) pieces
Mounting plate: Double folded and slides into position with adjustable depths of 25 mm, with the MPD02 accessory

Earthing/Grounding: All panels are earthed through their fittings and are equipped with a separate earthing stud



Mounting requirements: Standard delivery ready for combined installation; for stand-alone installation add side panels

Delivery: Frame with fitted door, rear panel, roof panel, bottom plates, mounting plate (not included for PERS5 version)

and door frame; for 400 mm wide enclosures, a mounting plate, bottom plates and door frame are not included; for

enclosures 2200 mm height, delivery includes two CMB profiles mounted in depth; delivery also includes earthing bolts

EARB#
FTEHREE: 1.5mm
iIE: 2mm
gt ERIXE
SERk: MERFE
EafXi3: RAL 7035
Table 1/1
S T5S =E RE E ¥
MCS18044R5
MCS18044R5 1800 mm 400 mm 400 mm EE BN
MCS18045R5
MCS18045R5 1800 mm 400 mm 500 mm EE BN
MCS18046R5
MCS18046R5 1800 mm 400 mm 600 mm {EE RN
MCS18055R5 w
MCS18055R5 1800 mm 500 mm 500 mm EE RN
MCS18064R5
MCS18064R5 1800 mm 600 mm 400 mm R TN
MCS18065R5
MCS18065R5 1800 mm 600 mm 500 mm BN
MCS18066R5
MCS18066R5 1800 mm 600 mm 600 mm EEhi N
MCS18084R5
MCS18084R5 1800 mm 800 mm 400 mm EEFREN
MCS18085R5 w
MCS18085R5 1800 mm 800 mm 500 mm E RN
MCS18086R5
MCS18086R5 1800 mm 800 mm 600 mm ERFR N

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18044r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18045r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18046r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18055r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18064r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18065r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18066r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18084r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18085r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18086r5
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

mES

MCS18104R5

MCS18105R5

MCS18106R5

MCS20044R5

MCS20045R5

MCS20046R5

MCS20048R5

MCS20055R5

MCS20064R5

MCS20065R5

MCS20066R5

MCS20068R5

MCS20084R5

MCS20085R5

MCS20086R5

MCS20088R5

MCS20104R5

iT5HES

MCS18104R5

MCS18105R5

MCS18106R5

MCS20044R5

MCS20045R5

MCS20046R5

MCS20048R5

MCS20055R5

MCS20064R5

MCS20065R5

MCS20066R5

MCS20068R5

MCS20084R5

MCS20085R5

MCS20086R5

MCS20088R5

MCS20104R5

ot
ik

1800 mm

1800 mm

1800 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

i
it

1000 mm

1000 mm

1000 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

500 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

1000 mm

400 mm

500 mm

600 mm

400 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

500 mm

400 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

400 mm

500 mm

600 mm

800 mm

400 mm

e

fERHRIN

fERHRIN

fERHR N

ERHiR M

fERHi M

fEEHRIN

fERHR N

fERHRIN

fERHiR EM

fERHi M

fEEHRIN

fERHRIN

fERHRIN

ERHiR e

fERHi M

fERHRIN

fERHRIN

nVent.com

3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18104r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18105r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs18106r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20044r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20045r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20046r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20048r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20055r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20064r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20065r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20066r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20068r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20084r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20085r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20086r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20088r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20104r5
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

mES TS =E RE RE e
MCS20105R5 w
MCS20105R5 2000 mm 1000 mm 500 mm RN
MCS20106R5 w
MCS20106R5 2000 mm 1000 mm 600 mm RN
MCS20108R5 w
MCS20108R5 2000 mm 1000 mm 800 mm RN
MCS22066R5
MCS22066R5 2200 mm 600 mm 600 mm ECRRIN
MCS22068R5
MCS22068R5 2200 mm 600 mm 800 mm ERRIN
MCS22086R5 w
MCS22086R5 2200 mm 800 mm 600 mm RN
MCS22088R5 w
MCS22088R5 2200 mm 800 mm 800 mm RN
Hitt™~=miFs

Mild steel side panels, SPM, need to be ordered separately, to close individual enclosures and enclosure assembly's, to

ensure the stated protection degree is achieved.

joeg==4
EN =]

MNAYARIE nVent B9/ @R BB P SR ZEHER nVent B9~ 5. BI1HE www.nvent.com JREREAH, t&EMER nVent
BRAREN, HIRTE, FAAY. BAIDKEERSEST nVent
PR S EE, AJREREMTRME. Witiisk. TENABGHBERETH/HEBRIERS TH.

nVent.com | 4


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20105r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20106r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs20108r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs22066r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs22068r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs22086r5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/power-utilities/products/encmcs22088r5
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

\/
A BABBEES:

“, N
nvent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent, i nVent iR &M EHTIIE nVent Services GmbH HEMB ABME RN FIBEMBERYAERBMEENM~, nVent
REBHMBEHIF, BRBTEH.

IR RAE Mo nVent.com | 5


https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

