

Modular Single Door, MCS

Power Utilities



The mild steel single door modular floor standing enclosure range, MCS, with a IP 55 protection degree, is available off the shelf in many different sizes. This enclosure range is well suited for many different applications. The risk for component failure, and with that unnecessary downtime, is eliminated as water and dust are prevented from entering the enclosure.

工业标准

UL 508A Listed; Type 12; File No. E92044

cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No.0, No.0.4, No.14, No.94; Type 12; File No. E92044

NEMA/EEMAC Type 12

CSA, File No. 1442951: Type 12

IEC 62208 IP55

KEMA, GOST, DNV, CE, EAC

功能

Frame: Seam welded reversed open profiles with 25 mm hole pattern, according to DIN 43660 Including integrated external hole pattern

Door: Mounted with four hinges allowing left or right hand opening; including door frame with 25 mm hole pattern

Rear panel: Fitted by M6 torx screws; standard facilities for rear door mounting

Side Panels supplied as an accessory

Removable roof panel

Lock: Espagnolette 4-point locking system which does not interfere with the enclosure inner space; standard double-bit lock with 3 mm insert

Bottom plate: Consists of three or four (D>600) pieces

Mounting plate: Double folded and slides into position with adjustable depths of 25 mm, with the MPD02 accessory

Earthing/Grounding: All panels are earthed through their fittings and are equipped with a separate earthing stud

Mounting requirements: Standard delivery ready for combined installation; for stand-alone installation add side panels

Delivery: Frame with fitted door, rear panel, roof panel, bottom plates, mounting plate (not included for PER5 version) and door frame; for 400 mm wide enclosures, a mounting plate, bottom plates and door frame are not included; for enclosures 2200 mm height, delivery includes two CMB profiles mounted in depth; delivery also includes earthing bolts

技术参数

主体厚度: 1.5 mm

门厚: 2 mm

颜色: 浅灰色

完成: 粉末涂层

颜色代码: **RAL 7035**

Table 1/1						
物料号	订货号	高度	宽度	深度	材料	
MCS18044R5	MCS18044R5	1800 mm	400 mm	400 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18045R5	MCS18045R5	1800 mm	400 mm	500 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18046R5	MCS18046R5	1800 mm	400 mm	600 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18055R5	MCS18055R5	1800 mm	500 mm	500 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18064R5	MCS18064R5	1800 mm	600 mm	400 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18065R5	MCS18065R5	1800 mm	600 mm	500 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18066R5	MCS18066R5	1800 mm	600 mm	600 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18084R5	MCS18084R5	1800 mm	800 mm	400 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18085R5	MCS18085R5	1800 mm	800 mm	500 mm	低碳钢	
MCS18086R5	MCS18086R5	1800 mm	800 mm	600 mm	低碳钢	

物料号	订货号	高度	宽度	深度	材料
MCS18104R5	MCS18104R5	1800 mm	1000 mm	400 mm	低碳钢
MCS18105R5	MCS18105R5	1800 mm	1000 mm	500 mm	低碳钢
MCS18106R5	MCS18106R5	1800 mm	1000 mm	600 mm	低碳钢
MCS20044R5	MCS20044R5	2000 mm	400 mm	400 mm	低碳钢
MCS20045R5	MCS20045R5	2000 mm	400 mm	500 mm	低碳钢
MCS20046R5	MCS20046R5	2000 mm	400 mm	600 mm	低碳钢
MCS20048R5	MCS20048R5	2000 mm	400 mm	800 mm	低碳钢
MCS20055R5	MCS20055R5	2000 mm	500 mm	500 mm	低碳钢
MCS20064R5	MCS20064R5	2000 mm	600 mm	400 mm	低碳钢
MCS20065R5	MCS20065R5	2000 mm	600 mm	500 mm	低碳钢
MCS20066R5	MCS20066R5	2000 mm	600 mm	600 mm	低碳钢
MCS20068R5	MCS20068R5	2000 mm	600 mm	800 mm	低碳钢
MCS20084R5	MCS20084R5	2000 mm	800 mm	400 mm	低碳钢
MCS20085R5	MCS20085R5	2000 mm	800 mm	500 mm	低碳钢
MCS20086R5	MCS20086R5	2000 mm	800 mm	600 mm	低碳钢
MCS20088R5	MCS20088R5	2000 mm	800 mm	800 mm	低碳钢
MCS20104R5	MCS20104R5	2000 mm	1000 mm	400 mm	低碳钢

物料号	订货号	高度	宽度	深度	材料
MCS20105R5	MCS20105R5	2000 mm	1000 mm	500 mm	低碳钢
MCS20106R5	MCS20106R5	2000 mm	1000 mm	600 mm	低碳钢
MCS20108R5	MCS20108R5	2000 mm	1000 mm	800 mm	低碳钢
MCS22066R5	MCS22066R5	2200 mm	600 mm	600 mm	低碳钢
MCS22068R5	MCS22068R5	2200 mm	600 mm	800 mm	低碳钢
MCS22086R5	MCS22086R5	2200 mm	800 mm	600 mm	低碳钢
MCS22088R5	MCS22088R5	2200 mm	800 mm	800 mm	低碳钢

其他产品详情

Mild steel side panels, SPM, need to be ordered separately, to close individual enclosures and enclosure assembly's, to ensure the stated protection degree is achieved.

警告

应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书,或者向您的 nVent 客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent

的说明与警告,可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。



我们强大的品牌组合:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

本文档由系统生成。 nVent.com 5